
 MEET OUR EXHIBITORS 2023 

Acuity Environmental Solutions 
Lauren Nielsen 
Fishers, IN 
lnielsen@acuityes.com 
 

 Brenntag Mid-South  
John Dailey 
Henderson, KY 
jdailey@brenntag.com 
 
 

 Civil & Environmental Consultants, 
Inc.  
Andrew Horwath 
Indianapolis, IN 
ahorwath@cecinc.com  

Cornerstone Environmental, Health 
and Safety, Inc. 
Cassie Lee 
Zionsville, IN 
clee@corner-enviro.com  
 
 

 Dak Americas, an Alpek Polyester 
Company  
Michael Teslevich 
Richmond, IN 
Michael.teslevich@alpekpolyester.com 
 

 ERM  
Holly Argiris 
Indianapolis, IN 
holly.argiris@erm.com 
 

E-Tank  
Andrew Morris 
Indianapolis, IN 
amorris@etank.net 
 

 Grace Consulting Inc (GCI)  
Simon Kamagantsev 
Plainfield, IN 
simonkamagantsev@Gcitest.com  
 

 Heritage Environmental Services 
Shannon Dippel 
Indianapolis, IN 
shannon.dippel@heritage-enviro.com 
 

Hoosier Equipment Service, Inc. 
Anne DaVega 
Camby, IN 
adavega@hoosierequipment.com 
 

 IN Department of Environmental 
Management - CTAP 
Mark Stoddard 
Indianapolis, IN 
mstoddar@idem.in.gov  
 

 IN Department of Environmental 
Management - Recycling 
Deanna Garner 
Indianapolis, IN 
dgarner@idem.in.gov   
 

Indiana Department of Labor  
Djanedi Cardwell 
Indianapolis, IN 
Dcardwell@dol.in.gov 
 

 Indiana Industrial Operators 
Association, Inc. (IIOA)  
Pam Graham 
Greenfield, IN 
pam@iioa.net 
 

 Indianapolis MPO  
Annie Dixon 
Indianapolis, IN 
Annie.dixon@indympo.org 
 
 

KERAMIDA Inc. 
Erin Ridout 
Indianapolis, IN 
eridout@keramida.com 
 

 Midwestern Environmental 
Consultants Association 
Patrick Rohan 
Indianapolis, IN 
prohan@ramboll.com 
 
 
 

 Pace Analytical 
Marian Hensley 
Indianapolis, IN 
marian.hensley@pacelabs.com  
 

Purdue University Environmental 
and Ecological Engineering 
Meg Whelton 
Indianapolis, IN 
mwhelton@purdue.edu 

 Ramboll US Consulting, Inc. 
Eric Foster 
Indianapolis, IN 
efoster@ramboll.com 

 REGENESIS 
Brett Hicks 
Indianapolis, IN 
bhicks@regenesis.com 

Republic Services  
Bryan Stillwell 
Indianapolis, IN 
Bryan.stillwell@usecology.com 
 
 

 SES Environmental  
Robert Kahle 
Fort Wayne, IN 
b.kahle@sesadvantage.com 
 

 SET Environmental 
Bradley Fox 
Indianapolis, IN 
bfox@setenv.com 
 

Siltworm 
Tiff Arcella 
Merrillville, IN 
tiff@siltworm.com  
 
 

 U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency 
Janet Haff 
Chicago, IL 
haff.janet@epa.gov 

 Waste Management of Indiana 
Jeffrey Locascio 
Indianapolis, IN 
jlocasci@wm.com 
 


